P11000093019

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Ci	iy/State/Zip/Phone	. #		
(CII	iy/State/Zip/Pnone	; # <i>j</i>		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
,		j		

Office Use Only



800213487298

10/24/11--01007--023 _**78.75

SECRETARI OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Pauline Tingling HHA,	lnc.	
(PROPOSED CORPORAT	TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL C	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL C	OI I REQUIRED
FROM: Pauline Tingling		
Name	(Printed or typed)	
19730 N.W. 6th Court		
Α	ddress	
Miami, Florida 33169		
City, t	State & Zip	
305-502-5273	elephone number	
paulinetinglinghha@gma E-mail address: (to be used	il.com for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit) 11 (107.7 to 1991. 2: 10)

ARTICLE I	NAME corporation shall be:	PAULENG TIN	GLING HH	SECHETARY OF STATE
THE HARRO OF THE				TALLAHASSEE, FLORID
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE			
	Principal street address	r t	-	ress, if different is:
	19730 N.W. 6 (<u>- OVA (</u>		
	F11441, FE 3151	<u>/</u>		
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	<u>PURPOSE</u>			
	which the corporation is organiz		•	
	Self employment a	· BONTRACTOR -	Nunse's Aide	
	CI.	•		
	Sole PROPRIOTOR.			
ARTICLE IV	SHARES			
The number of sha	ares of stock is: /oo			
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND	OR DIRECTORS	٠ - سو ن	
Name and T	fitle: PLULINE IIN	GLING KREST Nam	ie and Title:	
Address:	19730 N.W. 6	CourT Add	ress:	
	MIXME, FLOR.	EDA 23/69		
Name and T	`itle:	Narr	ne and Title:	
Address:		Add		
N. 15		> 7	1.07%	
Name and 1 Address:	'itle:			
Auuress.		Addı		
				
				
	REGISTERED AGENT			
The <u>name and Flo</u> Name:	orida street address (P.O. Box N PAULINA TINGLI	OT acceptable) of the reg	ristered agent is:	
Address:	SAME AS ABOVE	MG PRESIDENT		
Audicss.	19730 N.W.	6 Court		
		3169		
	INCORPORATOR	<i>316</i> /		
	Iress of the Incorporator is:			
Name: Address:	The Burgos Group	2 : 22		
Address:	2665 South Bayshore Miami, Florida 3313			
	WHATTH, LICHUA 3313	<u></u>		
laving been name	ed as registered agent to accept.	service of process for the	e above stated corporati	on at the place designated in
his certifica <mark>se, I</mark> an	n familiar with and accept the ap	pointment as registered a	igent and agree to act in	this capacity
10/1	7			
Ving	ing Panlin	e Tinabina		10/18/2017
7	Required Signature/Regis	stered Agent		Date
	\ /			معدده الاستوال المراور
	ment and affirm that the facts s			
<i>//</i>	partment of State constitutes a th		ruea jor in s.81/.155, E	
La	Required Signature/Mic	\mathcal{Q}		lal-
	They Colored	compressor &		10/19/2011
•	 readminer piknerme, ikir 	orporator (/		Date